
BOME NÚM. 4268 - MELILLA, VIERNES 10 DE FEBRERO DE 2006 - PAG. 394

1091.033.30

1091.033.31

1091.033.32.

1091.033.33

1091.033.34

1091.033.35

1091.033.36

1091.033.37

1091.033.38

1091.033.39

1091.034

1091.034.01

1091.034.02

1091.034.03

1091.034.04

1091.034.05

1091.034.06

1091.034.07

1091.034.08

1091.034.09

1091.034.10

1091.034.11

1091.034.12

1091.034.13

1091.034.14

1091.034.15

1091.034.16

1091.034.17

1091.034.18

1091.034.19

1091.034.20

1091.034.21

1091.034.22

1091.034.23

1091.034.24

1091.034.25

1091.034.26

Calle "B" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "C" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "D" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "E" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "F" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "G" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle "H" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez

Calle de Hernando de Soto (nueva)

Carretera de Hidum

Calle del Patio de Pedro Díaz

BARRIO DE HERNÁN CORTÉS

Calle de Alcolea

Calle de Alhucemas

Calle de Cabo de Agua

Calle de los Capitanes Pinzón

Calle de las Islas Chafarinas

Carretera de Hidum (2º tramo)

Calle del General Espartero

Calle de Núñez de Balboa

Calle del Patio de Montes

Calle del Peñón de Vélez

Plaza del Arquitecto Manuel Latorre Pastor

Plaza del Ingeniero Manuel Becerra Fernández

Plaza del Ingeniero Emilio Alzugaray Goicoechea

Plaza del Arquitecto José Antón Pacheco García

Calle del Ingeniero Joaquín Barco y Pons

Calle del Ingeniero Droctoveo Castañón Reguera

Calle del Ingeniero Luis García-Alix Fernández

Calle del Arquitecto José Joaquín González Edo

Calle del Arquitecto Fernando Guerrero Strachán

Calle del Arquitecto Francisco Hernanz Martínez

Calle del Arquitecto Mauricio Jalvo Millán

Calle del Ingeniero Francisco Carcaño Mas

Calle de Agustina de Aragón

Calle de Arcila "A"

Calle de Juan Miguel

Calle de Juan Sebastián Elcano


