

1091.033.30	Calle "B" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.31	Calle "C" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.32.	Calle "D" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.33	Calle "E" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.34	Calle "F" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.35	Calle "G" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.36	Calle "H" de Canteras de Pablo Pérez
1091.033.37	Calle de Hernando de Soto (nueva)
1091.033.38	Carretera de Hidum
1091.033.39	Calle del Patio de Pedro Díaz
<b>1091.034</b>	<b>BARRIO DE HERNÁN CORTÉS</b>
1091.034.01	Calle de Alcolea
1091.034.02	Calle de Alhucemas
1091.034.03	Calle de Cabo de Agua
1091.034.04	Calle de los Capitanes Pinzón
1091.034.05	Calle de las Islas Chafarinas
1091.034.06	Carretera de Hidum (2º tramo)
1091.034.07	Calle del General Espartero
1091.034.08	Calle de Núñez de Balboa
1091.034.09	Calle del Patio de Montes
1091.034.10	Calle del Peñón de Vélez
1091.034.11	Plaza del Arquitecto Manuel Latorre Pastor
1091.034.12	Plaza del Ingeniero Manuel Becerra Fernández
1091.034.13	Plaza del Ingeniero Emilio Alzugaray Goicoechea
1091.034.14	Plaza del Arquitecto José Antón Pacheco García
1091.034.15	Calle del Ingeniero Joaquín Barco y Pons
1091.034.16	Calle del Ingeniero Droctoveo Castañón Reguera
1091.034.17	Calle del Ingeniero Luis García-Alix Fernández
1091.034.18	Calle del Arquitecto José Joaquín González Edo
1091.034.19	Calle del Arquitecto Fernando Guerrero Strachán
1091.034.20	Calle del Arquitecto Francisco Hernanz Martínez
1091.034.21	Calle del Arquitecto Mauricio Jalvo Millán
1091.034.22	Calle del Ingeniero Francisco Carcaño Mas
1091.034.23	Calle de Agustina de Aragón
1091.034.24	Calle de Arcila "A"
1091.034.25	Calle de Juan Miguel
1091.034.26	Calle de Juan Sebastián Elcano